Page 1/3 Rev. 07/02/19
603472
LG Series
SINGLE-PHASE CENTRAL LIGHTING INVERTER
© 2019 Dual-Lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel: 864-678-1000 / Website: www.dual-lite.com
FEATURES
• AC output provides full lumen output for emergency lighting loads

LG Series
SINGLE-PHASE CENTRAL LIGHTING INVERTER
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  LG125R-AO
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LG – –
Model Capacity Mounting Self-Diagnostics Dimming Control
LG Litegear®
Central
Ligthing
Inverter
125 125VA/110W
250 250VA/220W3
S Surface Wall
R Recessed
Wall1
T Recessed
Ceiling T-Grid1
Blank None
I Self Testing/Diagnostics2,4
Blank None
AO Adjustable Output (4 - levels)
Accessories (Order Separately)
RTSLP Remote Test Switch
Notes:
1 Only available on 125VA/110W version
2 Only available on 250VA/220W version
3 Housing (93068300) and batteries (93068259) ship in separate cartons
4 Housing (93081978) and batteries (93068259) ship in separate cartons
LG125S LG125R LG125T LG250S LG250SI
Power Rating
(VA - W) 125/110 250/220
Power Factor
Range 0.88 lead to 0.88 lag
Form and Fit
Wall
Mount
Surface
Wall
Mount
Recessed
Ceiling Mount
Recessed
T-grid
Wall Mount Surface
Weight (lb)
with batteries 42 42 43 60
Maximum
Input Current
(A)
120 VAC:
1.2 A
277 VAC:
0.52 A
120 VAC:
1.2 A
277 VAC:
0.52 A
120 VAC:
1.2 A
277 VAC:
0.52 A
120 VAC: 2.4 A
277 VAC: 1.1 A
System DC
Voltage 24 48
Recharge
Time
(Hr)
96 96